FiN 3a giornata Campionati Regionali di Categoria e Assoluti

VENETO RISULTATI

50 Rana
Montebelluna, Lunedi 03/07/2006 ore 09:43

Cron: A - Base v.: 50
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Atleta

CUNICO MARTINA
BASSO VERONICA
FANTINI LAURA

MACALUSO ALESSANDRA

CARRER GIULIA
FORANTE CAROLINA

CASO CAMILLA
FACCHIN FEDERICA
BUOSI ANTONELLA
COSTENIERO IRENE
LANZA VERONICA
FRANCESCHINI LAURA

DONADON ERICA
MAROCCOLO GIORGIA
PREST ALESSIA
PERENCIN ALESSIA
PEZZATO DAPHNE

DAL CIN AZZURRA
CANDOSIN FRANCESCA
VAROTTO CARLOTTA

Serie

Anno
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1990
1993
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1993
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1991
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1991
1991

Foglion. 1
22/08/2013

Cat.: Assoluti Femmine Agonisti

Societa

SPORT MANAGEMENT SPA SSD
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
U.S.D. HYDROS

S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
S.S.D. G.P. NUOTO MIRA ar.l.
A.S.D. RARI NANTES VENEZIA

FONDAZIONE M. BENTEGODI
NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.
U.S.D. HYDROS

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

ASD MIRANO NOALE SW
S.S.D. GABBIANO S.R.L.

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.

A.S.D. LEOSPORT

A.S.D. NUOTO BELLUNO

VENETO BANCA MONTEBELLUNA
PLAIN TEAM VENETO

NOTTOLI NUOTO 74 A.S.D.

U.S.D. HYDROS

SOC. S. D. 2001 SRL - PADOVA

Tempo Pti

00:38.16
00:39.80
00:40.33
00:40.58
00:40.92
00:43.47

00:36.01
00:37.64
00:37.81
00:37.89
00:38.61
ASS

00:34.00
00:35.72
00:35.76
00:36.25
00:36.46
00:37.14
00:37.46
00:37.89
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